
Pos 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

Not classified 

DQ 

TTE 

1 

TTU 

1 

No. 

612 

886 

829 

58 

7 

Name 

Jerry Baxter 

Rob Jones 

Michael Van Dyke 

Debby Sharp 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Class 

TT2 

TT3 

TTC 

TTE 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:58.609 

1:58.399 

2:02.131 

2:11.658 

1:34.313 

Diff Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

2 

6 

2 

4 

8 

Make-Model 

Pontiac Firebird 

BMW M3 

Ford Focus 

Porsche 944 

Ginetta G57 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/30/2017 7:46:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA B-Willow CW#1 October 2017 

TT 

Session 4 

Practice started at 16:27:56 

Buttonwillow CW#1 0.000 km 

10/29/2017 04:25 PM 


