## NATIONAL AUTO SPORT ASSOCIATION

SoCal NASA B-Willow CW#1 October 2017						Sorted on Best Lap time					
TT					Buttonwillow CW#1 0.000 km						
Session 4					10/29/2017 04:25 PM						
Practice started at 16:27:56							- , = .				
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make-Model			
TT2											
1	612	Jerry Baxter	TT2	1:58.609		-	2	Pontiac Firebird			
TT3											
1	886	Rob Jones	TT3	1:58.399		-	6	BMW M3			
Not clas	ssified										
DQ	829	Michael Van Dyke	ΤΤС	2:02.131		-	2	Ford Focus			
TTE											
1	58	Debby Sharp	TTE	2:11.658		-	4	Porsche 944			
TTU											
1	7	Jon Van Caneghem	TTU	1:34.313		-	8	Ginetta G57			